03.04   171.02.218/1
Subject to modification in
technic and design.
Error and omissions exepted.
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
Contents Page
1 Safety instructions 2
2 Getting to know the counter 4

at high counting frequency.
● Error messages Err 6 can be cleared with the   key.
9.3 Order designation
Order.-no. Interface
0 Without interface
1 RS485/RS422
2 RS232
Output
1 With Relays
Voltage
2 85...265 VAC
3 10...26 VAC / 10...30 VDC
             NE230.    AX01
23
NE230Note
Printed in Germany
IVO GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 3360
D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Telefon +49 (0)7720 942-0
Telefax +49 (0)7720 942-900
e-mail: info@ivo.de
A Member of the Baumer Group